101967013

トンの

JI

OUID PTO-1594 (I) (I) (I) (II) (II) (II) (II) (II) (I	RECORDATION FO	RKS ONLY	S. DEPARTMENT OF COM U.S. Patent and Tradema
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼		▼ ▼	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached origina	documents or copy thereo
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Royster-Clark AgriBusiness, Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address:St City:_TorranceSt	ricultural Prod Oh g America Corporat: 3th Street Suite 200
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 💆 No		General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		1	
XXX Assignment	Merger		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	XXX Other <u>Ohio limite</u>	
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the representative designation is attac	United States, a domestic
Execution Date: September 28,	, 2001	(Designations must be a separate Additional name(s) & address(es)	document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Serial No. 73088513	Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration 1072835 tached □ Yes □ No	1 No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of application registrations involved:	
Name: Mr. Hitochi Morimoto	······		
Honda Trading America Corporation Internal Address: 1800 West 213th Street			
	Street	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<u>\$ 40.00</u>
Suite 200	Street	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	s_40.00
		Enclosed	rged to deposit account
Suite 200 Torrance, Califo	ornia 90501	Enclosed	•
Suite 200 Torrance, California Trading Andress: Honda Trading Andress:	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation	Enclosed Authorized to be cha	rged to deposit account
Suite 200 Torrance, Califo	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation ite 200	Enclosed Authorized to be cha 8. Deposit account number: N/ (Attach duplicate copy of this pa	rged to deposit account
Suite 200 Torrance, California Trading And 1800 West 213th Street, Suite City: Torrance State: CA	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation ite 200	Enclosed Authorized to be cha 8. Deposit account number: N/ (Attach duplicate copy of this pa	rged to deposit account
Suite 200 Torrance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, Califormance, State: CA 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation ite 200 Zip: 90501 DO NOT USE	Enclosed Authorized to be cha 8. Deposit account number: N/ (Attach duplicate copy of this paths)	rged to deposit account A age if paying by deposit acc
Suite 200 Torrance, Califormance, Califorma	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation ite 200 Zip: 90501 DO NOT USE	Enclosed Authorized to be cha 8. Deposit account number: N/ (Attach duplicate copy of this paths)	rged to deposit account A age if paying by deposit acc
Suite 200 Torrance, Califormance, Califorma	ornia 90501 mercia Corporation ite 200 Zip: 90501 DO NOT USE	Enclosed Authorized to be cha 8. Deposit account number: N/ (Attach duplicate copy of this paths)	rged to deposit account A age if paying by deposit acc

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Mark: GREEN LAND

Registration No.: 1,072,835

Date of Registration: September 6, 1997

Class No. 31 (U.S. CL. 1)

ASSIGNOR:

Royster-Clark Agribusiness, Inc. 600 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor New York, New York 10020

ASSIGNEE:

Haimony Agricultural Products – Ohio, LLC c/o Honda Trading America Corporation 1800 West 213th Street, Suite 200 Torrance, California 90501

Assignor is, and has been, the owner of the above trademark since December 29, 1999.

For valuable consideration received, Assignor hereby grants and assigns to Assignee Assignor's entire interest in the trademark and its registration, together with that part of the goodwill of Assignor's business connected with the use of and symbolized by the mark.

ROYSTER-CLARK AGRIBUSINESS, INC.

Title: President

By:

Name: Paul Murphy

Title: Assistant Secretary

445435_1

RECORDED: 01/07/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002435 FRAME: 0019